
Day/ Time 9.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-1.00PM 1:00PM - 2:00PM 2.00PM-4:00PM 4:00PM-6:00PM

X X X X

X X X X

1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B)

Room No.  IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A)

Room No.  401

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section A(2A)

Room No.  401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH

Room No. 405

X x X X

X X X X

X X X X

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-DY

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH

Room No. 406

1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY

Room No.  401

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF

Room No. 405

x X
1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA

Room No. 404
x

X X X X

X X X X

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-DY

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section A(2A)

Room No.  401

1A_MUF0142(F.Math Unit 2)-KH

Section B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section B(2B)

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0012(English Unit 2)-FD

Section A(2A)

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0041(Chemistry Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0121(Physics Unit 1)-FF

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401
1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR

Room No. 404
X x

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X
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1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI

Room No. IT Lab 1
1A_MUF0141(F.Math Unit 1)-FM

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0091(Mathematics Unit 1)-KH

Room No. 405

Life Skills Workshop-RJ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH

Room No. 404
1A_MUF0132(Global Studies Unit 2)-DY

Room No. 401
X

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 404
X

1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR

Room No. 404
X

X X X X

X X X X

1A_MUF0051(ICT Unit 1)-AMZ

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0131(Global Studies Unit 1)-DY

Room No. IT Lab 1

1A_MUF0011(English Unit 1)-PI

Room No. IT Lab 1
1A_MUF0122(Physics Unit 2)-RA

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0021(Acc Unit 1)-SR

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0031(Biology Unit 1)-AR

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0062(Economis Unit 2)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0061(Economis Unit 1)-SBK

Room No. 401

1A_MUF0032(Biology Unit 2)-AR

Room No. 405

1A_MUF0042(Chemistry Unit 2)-SAF

Room No. 404

1A_MUF0092(Mathematics Unit 2)-KH

Room No. 405 X

X
1A_MUF0052(ICT Unit 2)-AMZ

Room No. 401
X X
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